
Three pancakes and maple syrup
from Windlee Farms

Extra maple syrup 2oz

Side farmers sausage

D R I N K S
$3.00

RESTAURANT SAINTE-MARIE
SWEETWATER HARVEST FESTIVAL 

P A N C A K E  B R E A K F A S T

$6.00

Kids pancake served with butter and
real maple syrup (kids under 12)

$14.00

$4.50

Side of bacon

$4.50

White Buffalo coffee 
(100% Indigenous owed company)

Tea   

Hot Chocolate 

Juice 

Milk  

Chocolate Milk 

Side of maple baked beans

$3.00

Fully Licensed 

(705) 321-2912

$4.50

$2.50

$3.50

$4.25

$3.25

$4.25

(Apple, Orange, Pineapple)

Served from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.


