## RESTAURANT SAINTE-MARIE SWEETWATER HARVEST FESTIVAL

(705) 321-2912

## PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Served from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Kids pancake served with butter and	
real maple syrup (kids under 12)	\$6.00
Three pancakes and maple syrupfrom Windlee Farms	\$14.00
Side farmers sausage	\$4.50
Side of bacon	\$4.50
Side of maple baked beans	\$4.50
Extra maple syrup 2oz	\$3.00



## DRINKS



White Buffalo coffee (100% Indigenous owed company)	\$3.00
Tea	\$2.50
Juice (Apple, Orange, Pineapple)	\$3.50
Chocolate Milk	\$4.25
Milk	\$3.25
Hot Chocolate	\$4.25

\$4.25

Fully Licensed